
SENATOR LYNDO N B . JOHNSO N 
DAILY DIAR Y 

Day Monda y 

The Senato r bega n hi s da y at (place) 

Entry 
No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

Time 

9:15 a 

9:45a 

9:50a 

10:00a 

10:15a 

10:30a 

10:45 a 

10:55a 

11:05a 

12:00 

1:00 p 

2:45 p 

3:00p 

4:00p 

4:45 p 

Telephone 
f o r t 

Lo 

f 

t 

t 

T 

LD 

30th Place . Washington , D . C.  Date August 13,1959

Activity (includ e visite d by) * 

Drove to Office with Mrs. Johnson and MM

Arrived at P-38

 Bryce Harlow re: Khrushchev proposed visit

George Reedy

 Walter

Roy Smith (Killeen); Lacey Sharpe (Cong. Poage's office); T. E. Sanderford (Belton)
Roy Reynolds (Killeen); E. H. Rhode (Copperas Cove); Sid Weiser (Lampasas)
 Earle Powell (Gatesville)

Eliot Janeway

Ken BeLieu

 Dolph Briscoe, Jr. and Joe Montague

Senator Johnson opened the Senate       

 Mary Johnson and Phillip Bobbitt at "back door" of Senate Chamber

 Lunch in P-38 $.90

Meeting at Speaker's Office with Garment and Textile Manufacturers from Texas
(New Braunfels - Bonham) re: imports

Staff meeting in P-38: Walter, Ken, George, Sam, Sen Clements, Bobby, Bill
 Lloyd (Ruth and Dorothy took minutes)

 Carl Marcy

Expenditure 
Code 

R 

Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE page No. 



TELEPHONE CODE: f -  from 
t -  to 
Lo - Local 
LD - Long Distance 

EXPENDITURE CODE: 

A -  Automobile 
C -  Cab 
E -  Entertainment 
SP - Special Plane 

CP - Commercial Plane 
R -  Restaurant 
T -  Tips 
RR - Train 

Notes concerning the Senator's Activity 

TRAVEL ACTIVITY 

Diary 
Entry 
No. 

Departure 
Time 

From (Place) 
Mode of 
Travel* Accompanied by Destination 

(Place) 

Arrival 
Time Remarks** 

* If CP give flight number; if SP give owner. 
** Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc. 



SENATOR LYNDO N B. JOHNSO N 
DAILY DIAR Y Day Monda y 

The Senato r bega n hi s da y at (place) . Date. 
August 3 , 195 9 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 
f or t 

Lo LD 

Activity (include  visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

16 

17 

18 

5:45 p 

5:47 p  T

6:00 p 

Bill Theis

The Speaker

Meeting at the White House with the President --  
Senator Johnson

- the Speaker rode down with

Selected names should be underscored, SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE Page No. 


	Untitled

