The Senator began his day at (place) 30th Place, Washington, D. C.

Date August 3

Entry No.	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*		
		Lo	LD			
1	9:15 a			Drove to Office with Mrs. Johnson and MM		
2	9:45a			Arrived at P-38		
3	9:50a	f		Bryce Harlow re Kruschev proposed visit		
4	10:00a	t		George Reedy		
5	10:15a	t		Walter		
6	10:30a			Roy Smith (Killeen); Lacey Sharpe(Cong. Poage's office); T. E. Sanderford(Belton) Roy Reynolds (Killeen); E. H. Rhode(Copperas Cove); Sid Weiser (Lampasas) Earle Powell (Gatesville)		
7	10:45 a			Eliot Janeway		
8	10:55a			Ken BeLieu		
9	11:05a			Dolph Briscoe, Jr. and Joe Montague		
10	12:00			Senator Johnson opened the Senate		
11	1:00 p			Mary Johnson and Phillip Bobbitt at "back door" of Senate Chamber		
12	2:45 p			Lunch in P-38	R	
13	3:00p			Meeting at Speaker's Office with Garment and Textile Manufacturers from Texas (New Braunfels - Bonham) re imports		
14	4:00p			Staff meeting in P-38: Walter, Ken, George, Sam, Sen Clements, Bobby, Bill Lloyd (Ruth and Dorothy took minutes)		
15	4:45 p	Т		Carl Marcy		

TELEPHONE CODE: f - from

t - to

Lo - Local

LD - Long Distance

EXPENDITURE CODE:

A - Automobile

CP - Commercial Plane

C - Cab

R - Restaurant

E - Entertainment

T - Tips

SP - Special Plane

RR - Train

TRAVEL ACTIVITY

Notes concerning the Senator's Activity

	TRAVEL ACTIVITY						
Diary Entry No.	Departure Time	From (Place)	Mode of Travel*	Accompan1ed by	Destination (Place)	Arrival Time	Remarks**
			,		* *		
	- -						
			,				

^{*} If CP give flight number; if SP give owner.

^{**} Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc.

)	SENATOR	LYNDON	в.	JOHNSON	
	DAILY D	IARY			

Day Monday

Date_August 3, 1959

The Senator began his day at (place)_____

Entry	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*	Expenditure
No.		Lo	LD		Code
16	5:45 p			Bill Theis	
17	5:47 p	Т		The Speaker	
18	6:00 p			Meeting at the White House with the President the Speaker rode down with Senator Johnson	